TA54
HYDRAULIC
TAMPER
Stanley Hydraulic Tools | 3810 SE Naef Road | Milwaukie, Oregon 97267 | +01.503.659.5660 | 800.972.2647 | www.stanleyhydraulics.comStanley Hydraulic Tools
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM
Performance 1,600 Blows Per Minute
Flow Range 3-9 gpm / 11-34 lpm

with no obligation to units already sold. Weights, dimensions and operating  specifi cations listed herein are subject to change without notice. Where specifi cations are
critical to your application, please consult stanley hydraulic tools.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Model Part No. Weight
Length w/o
Couplers and
Hose Whips Width Flow Range Working Pressure
Full Relief
Setting
Blows/
Minute Valve Shoe Coupler
TA54
TA54103 30 lbs / 13.6 kg 71 in. / 180 cm 4 in. / 10 cm 3-9 gpm / 11-34 lpm 1000-2000 psi / 70-140 bar 2250 psi / 155 bar 1600 bpm In-handle Kidney Yes
TA54603 30 lbs / 13.6 kg 69 in. / 175 cm 4 in. / 10 cm 3-9 gpm / 11-34 lpm 1000-2000 psi / 70-140 bar 2250 psi / 155 bar 1600 bpm No Valve Kidney Yes
TA54603A 37 lbs / 17 kg 69 in. / 175 cm 4 in. / 10 cm 3-9 gpm / 11-34 lpm 1000-2000 psi / 70-140 bar 2250 psi / 155 bar 1600 bpm
Remote
In-line
Kidney Yes
TA54113 30 lbs / 13.6 kg 71 in. / 180 cm 4 in. / 10 cm 3-9 gpm / 11-34 lpm 1000-2000 psi / 70-140 bar 2250 psi / 155 bar 1600 bpm In-handle
6 in. Round
Shoe
Yes